Sensor Product Catalogue
Contents | Sensor Product Catalogue
Passive Infrared
Sensors07
Contents
Welcome06
4  |  Smart Solutions
Microwave

600W - LED
30s - 30min White
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenP01)
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenP02)
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared sensor
• 360° Detection angle
• 7m Detection area
• Recessed mounted
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared sensor
• 360° Detection angle
• 7m Detection area
• Recessed mounted
• 55° Sensor head adjustment
• Dual output
• 3 PIN terminal
DIMENSIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
DETECTION AREA:
DETECTION AREA:
7m Diameter
7m Diameter
2.
5m
2.
5m
DETAIL:
DETAIL:
Knock-out for
AC cable entry
Note:
Maximum cable size is 5 x 2.5mm² Power Box: 123(L) x 36(W) x 25(H)
08  |  Smart Solutions Passive Infrared Sensors | Sensor Product Catalogue
Smart Solutions  | 09
PROSenP03 (on/off)
PROSenP04 (on/off)
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
220V - 240V 50Hz 10/2000 Lux
2200W - Incandescent
2200W - AC Halogen
1200VA - Fluorescent
600W - LED
30s - 30min White
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
220V - 240V 50Hz 10/2000 Lux
2200W - Incandescent
2200W - AC Halogen
1200VA - Fluorescent
600W - LE
30s - 30min White
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenP03)
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenP04)
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared sensor
• 360° Detection angle
• 9m Detection area
• Optional IR remote
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared sensor
• 360° Detection angle
• 25m Detection area
• Optional IR remote
• IP20 Recessed (R) optional mounting
• IP54  Surface (S) optional mounting
• Adjustable sensitivity
• Lux level sensing
• IP20 Recessed (R) optional mounting
• IP54  Surface (S) optional mounting
• Adjustable sensitivity
• Lux level sensing
DIMENSIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
DETECTION AREA:
DETECTION AREA:
9m Diameter
Recessed Mounted25m Diameter
2.
5m
2.
5m
MOUNTING OPTIONS:
MOUNTING OPTIONS:
Surface Mounted
Recessed Mounted Surface Mounted
Surface
Mounting
Recessed
Mounting
Optional IR remote
Optional IR remote
Surface
Mounting
Recessed
Mounting
Sensor Product Catalogue | Passive Infrared Sensors
10  |  Smart Solutions Passive Infrared Sensors | Sensor Product Catalogue
PROSenP06 (on/off) - Cold Room Sensor
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
230VAC 50Hz 0/1000 Lux 10A 10s - 99min White
Ordering example: Product Name/Mounting (e.g. PROSenP06/R)
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared sensor
• Temperature range:
-30°C to 35°C
• 360° Detection angle
• 7m Detection area
• 10A of lighting and/or ventilation
• Recessed (R) & surface (S) mounting options
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:
With extended
wiring housing
7m Diameter
15m Maximum mounting height
2.
8m
DETAIL:
PROSenP05 (on/off)
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output 1 Output 2
Dry Contact Time Delay Range Frame Colour
220V - 240V 50Hz 10/2000 Lux
2000W - Incandescent
1000W - AC Halogen
750VA - Fluorescent
600VA - LED
5A for 12-250 VAC
or
5A for 5-30 VDC
Time 1: 30s - 30min
Time 2: 10s - 60min

Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
230V - 240V 50Hz / 60Hz 2/2000 Lux 2000W - Incandescent 10s - 15min White
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenP12)
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared sensor
• 300° Detection angle
with 180° aperture
• 24m Detection area
• Ideal for corner situations
• Wall mounted
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:DETAIL:
14  |  Smart Solutions Passive Infrared Sensors | Sensor Product Catalogue
PROSenP14 - Wall Mounted
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
230V - 240V 50Hz / 60Hz 2/2000 Lux 2000W - Incandescent 10s - 15min White
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenP14)
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared sensor
• 300° Detection angle
• 30m Detection area
• 1360 Switching zones
• Wall mounted
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:DETAIL:
PROSenP13 - Wall Mounted
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
230V - 240V 50Hz / 60Hz 2/2000 Lux 2000W - Incandescent 10s - 15min White/Black
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenP13)
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared sensor
• 300° Detection angle
• 35m Detection area
• 1360 Switching zones
• Wall mounted
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:DETAIL:
Smart Solutions  | 15Sensor Product Catalogue | Microwave Sensors
Microwave Sensors
15
16  |  Smart Solutions Microwave Sensors | Sensor Product Catalogue
PROSenM01 (on/off)
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
220V - 240V 50Hz 5/1000 Lux
1000W - Incandescent
500W - AC Halogen
200W - Fluorescent
150W - LED
30s - 30min White
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenM01)
FEATURES:
• Microwave sensor
• 360° Detection angle
• 7m Detection area
• Recessed mounted
• 55° Sensor head adjustment
• Adjustable sensitivity
• Lux level sensing
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:
7m Diameter Power Box: 123(L) x 36(W) x 25(H)
3m
DETAIL:
PROSenM02 (on/off)
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
220V - 240V 50Hz 1/2000 Lux
1000W - Incandescent
500W - AC Halogen
200W - Fluorescent
150W - LED
5s - 30min White
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenM02)
FEATURES:
• Microwave sensor
• 360° Detection angle
• 8m Detection area
• Recessed mounted
• Adjustable sensitivity
• Lux level sensing
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:
8m Diameter
3m
DETAIL:
Load
Out
AC
In
Smart Solutions  | 17Sensor Product Catalogue | Microwave Sensors
PROSenM03 (on/off)
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
230V 50Hz 5/∞ Lux 2000W - Incandescent
5A - Second output 1s - 30min White
Ordering example: Product Name/Option (e.g. PROSenM03/5m-EXT)
FEATURES:

9.5VDC - 22.5VDC
(via DALI) - 5/1000 Lux Determined by BMS Determined by BMS White
Ordering example: Product Name/Mounting (e.g. PROSenD02/R)
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared sensor
• 360° Detection angle
• 7m Detection area
• Protection - isol.class II
• Recessed (R) & surface (S)
mounting options
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:
7m Diameter
DALI -
DALI +
2.
5m
DETAIL:
Smart Solutions  | 21Sensor Product CatalogueSensor Product Catalogue | DALI Sensors
PROSenD04 (DALI Slave) - Hibay Sensor
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
9.5VDC - 22.5VDC
(via DALI) - 0/1000 Lux Determined by BMS Determined by BMS White
Ordering example: Product Name/Mounting/Shield (e.g. PROSenD04/R/SN)
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared sensor
• Suitable for Hi-bays
• 360° Detection angle
• 40m Detection area
• Recessed (R) & surface (S)
mounting options
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:
15
m
SHIELD OPTIONS:
40m Diameter
20m Maximum mounting height
Shield Narrow (SN)
Shield 180 (S180)
Shield Spot (SS)
PROSenD03 (on/off) - Hibay Sensor (DALI/DSI)
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
230VAC - 0/1000 Lux Channel 1: 20 DALI devices
Channel 2: 10A 10s - 99min White
Ordering example: Product Name/Mounting (e.g. PROSenD03/R)
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared sensor
• Suitable for Hi-bays
• 360° Detection angle
• 40m Detection area
• 10A of lighting and/or ventilation
• Recessed (R) & surface (S) mounting options
• 20 DALI/DSI ballasts
•  Programming required
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:
15
m
DETAIL:
40m Diameter
20m Maximum mounting height
22  |  Smart Solutions Sensor Product CatalogueDual Tech Sensors | Sensor Product Catalogue
Dual Tech Sensors
22
Smart Solutions  | 23Sensor Product CatalogueSensor Product Catalogue | Dual Tech Sensors
PROSenDT01 (on/off) - Dual Tech
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
100V - 240V 50Hz / 60Hz 500 Lux
2000W - Incandescent
2000W - Halogen
500VA - LED
15mins
Default
White
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenDT01)
FEATURES:
• Passive infrared &
Ultrasound sensor
• 360° Detection angle
• 7m Detection area
• Recessed mounted
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:
PIR
12.5m Diameter (max)
6m Maximum mounting height
US
13m Diameter (max)
6m Maximum mounting height
2.
5m
Smart Sensor
24
Sensor Product Catalogue | Passive Infrared Sensors Smart Solutions  | 24
PROSenPSS1
PROSenPSS2
Type Detection angle Angle of aperture Optimum mounting
 height 2,8 m
Sensor
Technology
Presence
detector
25 x 3 m
(75 m²) 360 ° 140 ° 2,8 m Sensor Technology 5,8 GHz
Type Radial Detection angle Angle of aperture Optimum mounting
 height 2,8 m
HF-system
Presence
detector
Ø 15 m
(177 m²) 360 ° 160 ° 2,8 m 7,2 GHz
FEATURES:
• Max 25 x 3 m
• IP20
• 10 - 1000 lux
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenPSS1)